Legacy Society Pledge Form



Thank you for your interest in making a planned gift to the Intrepid Museum. Please use this form to confirm your intentions. Kindly make a copy of this form for your records and return the signed original to the Intrepid Museum at the address below.

Date: _	Pledge Amount (if applicable):
This pledge will be fulfilled via one or a combination of the following—please check all that apply:	
	A bequest in a Last Will and Testament
	A bequest in a Living Trust
	A percentage designation from an IRA or a qualified pension plan
	Death Benefits of a Life Insurance Policy
	Other means acceptable to the Intrepid Museum, and in keeping with the IRS Code and relevant state and federal law.
Name: Please indicate exactly how you would like to be listed as a member of the Legacy Society.	
Address:	
	State:Zip:
Gift for General Purpose or with Restriction*:	
Signat	ure: Date:
Please sign, date, and return this form with a copy of the relevant portion of your will or other instrument establishing this gift to:	
One In 46 th St	d Museum trepid Square reet & 12 th Avenue ork, NY 10036
The Intrepid Museum's Tax ID is 13-3062419	
*If at any time in the judgement of the Board of Trustees of the Intrepid Museum the designated use of this bequest is no longer practicable or appropriate, then the Board shall use the bequest to further the general purposes of the Museum, giving consideration, where possible, to my special interest as described above.	